CHANGE ORDER FORM

Project Title: 2024 Sidewalk Gaps & Replacements Improvement Program
‘ city of Contractor: Howrey Construcitoin, Inc.
a— Allkeny Address: 316 Austin Street, Rockwell City, IA 50579
teineine i all weanes  Finance Budget Code: 936.2936.4459  Finance Project #: 936.4459
Vendor Project #: N/A Purchase Order #: N/A
Original Contract Date: April 1, 2024 Vendor Account #: 7544
Date of Council Meeting: August 19, 2024 Change Order #: 1 (Final)

Purpose of Change Order:

7.01 - Quantity adjasted to reflect actual quantity of sidewalk placed.

larger area to clean out the Vortechs manholes.

7.02 - Quantity adjusted to reflect extra concrete area and reinforcing steel requested by Sanitary Sewer Department for a

Details of Charge Order:

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS [ QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
7.01 |Sidewalk, PCC, Class C, 5" Thick SY (12.00) $ 3575 (% (429.00)
7.02 |Driveway, Paved, PCC, Class C, Type A Commercial, 8" Thick|] SY 145.00 $ 73.00 [ $ 10,585.00
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ =
Change Order #: 1 (Final) makes the following adjustments to the Contract: $ 10,156.00
Contractor Accepted: Howrey Construcitoin, Inc. Record of Change Orders:
Firm Name
R _a I 8/6/2024 Original Contract Amount | $§  119,498.00
Signature Date # Change Order Date Amount
1 August 19, 2024 3 10,156.00
Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny 2
Firm Name 3
Do A/ 8/7/200 0 __ |1
/Signalure Date 5
6
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 7
8
Mayor 9
Signature Title 10
August 19, 2024 11
Date 12
Attest for Owner: 13
14
City Clerk 15
Signature Title
August 19, 2024 Revised Contract Amount $  129,654.00

Date

Date Printed: 8/6/2024



